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4
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4.9

4.9

4

4

4.9
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5.2
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10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

10 Boxes (15 PCS/box, 10 Boxes/Case)

40uL

40uL

0.1mL

0.1mL

0.2mL

0.2mL

0.1mL

0.1mL

0.2mL

0.2mL

0.2mL

0.2mL

0.2mL

0.2mL

Full-skirted

Full-skirted

Non-skirted

Non-skirted

Non-skirted

Non-skirted

Semi-skirted

Semi-skirted

Semi-skirted

Semi-skirted

Semi-skirted

Semi-skirted

Semi-skirted

Semi-skirted

Nature

White

Nature

White

Nature

White

Nature

White

Nature

White

Nature

White

Nature

Nature

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

15 PCS/Box

A384FS-004N

A384FS-004W

B96NS-01N

B96NS-01W

B96NS-02N

B96NS-02W

B96HS-01N

B96HS-01W

B96HS-02N

B96HS-02W

A96WS-02N

A96WS-02W

A96WS-02PN

T96HS-02N

·We would like to let you know our G2 PCR Plates and 

Strips are produced base on top quality standard. 

·Now they could work up to 97% of current PCR 

machines around the world. 

·Every plate is produced in the 100,000 level dust 

clean workshop, so it's DNase and RNase free, No 

human DNA, Non-pyrogenic. 

·The improved polypropylene made the well 

transparent for easy observation. Especially, uniform 

thin wall to 0.30mm for optimal heat transfer. 

·3 Types: Non-skirted, Semi-skirted and Full-skirted. 

work up to

97% 

Sealing films for plates

High transparent 

Common

Aluminum Sealing Films

Class                                        Type                                                      Color                         Packaging                   Cat.#                       Quantity per bag

Pressure-Sensitive

Self-Adhesive

Medical-grade Acrylic Adhesive

Transparent

Transparent

Non-permeable

100PCS/BOX

100PCS/BOX

100PCS/BOX

QPCR96F-1

PCR96F

AF00001

100PCS/Box

100PCS/Box

100PCS/Box

02

G2 PCR Plates
·The G2 PCR consumables is the 
latest version of our PCR plastics. It 
stands for best level of us on injection 
molds. 

·To ensure the result of your 
researchers, we tested more than 30 
kinds of polypropylene, and chose the 
best one, the special polypropylene 
could help to fit blocks of cyclers from 
both PCR and (q)PCR.

B96NS-02N

B96NS-02W

B96HS-01W

B96HS-02NB96NS-01W

B96NS-01N

A384FS-004W

A384FS-004N

B96HS-01N

B96HS-02W QPCR96F-1 PCR96F AF00001

A96WS-02N

A96WS-02PN

T96HS-02N

A96WS-02W

Sealing films for plates
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